
1 A B C D SPACE
START 
OVER

2 E F G H That's not 
what I meant

THANK 
YOU

3  I J K L M N

4 O P Q R S T

5 U V W X Y Z

6

7

8

9

10



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0

Q W E R T Y U I O P
Next 
Word A S D F G H J K L

Repeat  
Word Z X C V B N M . ?
Thank 
You

Start 
Over

That's 
Not 

What I 
Meant

YES Maybe NO

Please say/write each letter as I point to it.


